
 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

No. Name and Surname State E-mail Address Telephone 

1. Gaborekwe Khambule South Africa Gaborekwe.khambule@weathersa.co.za  

2. Albert Moloto South Africa Albert.moloto@weathersa.co.za  

3. Caroff Philippe France Philippe.caroff@meteo.fr  

4. Christa Ferreira South Africa Christen.ferreira@weathersa.co.za  

5. Karel Dewaal South Africa Karel.dewaal@weathersa.co.za  

6. Ntobeko Nkangane South Africa Ntobeko.nkangane@weathersa.co.za   

7. Dieme Saidou Senegal saidoudieme@yahoo.fr   

8. Ngouaka Diendonne ASECNA dngouka@yahoo.fr   

9. Ignatius Nwoko Nigeria ignatiusimoh@yahoo.com   

10. Douglas Egere Nigeria douglasegere@yahoo.com   

11. Mary Ottu Nigeria maryottuiso@yahoo.com   

12. Okossi Akao Benoil ICAO Office   

13. Vitalis Ahago ICAO Office   

14. Winstone Gicheru Kenya wgicheru@kcaa.or.ice   

15.  Bheki Mkhize South Africa Bheki.mkhize@weathersa.co.za   
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